CERTIFICATE NO.: 2017011001013329
NAME AND ADDRESS OF THE APPLICANT
Thorn Lighting(GuangZhou) Co.,Ltd.
A Section, No.12, Lianyun Road, Eastern Section GETDD, Guangzhou City, Guangdong
Province, P.R. China
NAME AND ADDRESS OF THE MANUFACTURER
Thorn Lighting(GuangZhou) Co.,Ltd.
A Section, No.12, Lianyun Road, Eastern Section GETDD, Guangzhou City, Guangdong
Province, P.R. China
NAME AND ADDRESS OF THE FACTORY
Thorn Lighting(GuangZhou) Co.,Ltd.
A Section, No.12, Lianyun Road, Eastern Section GETDD, Guangzhou City, Guangdong
Province, P.R. China
PRODUCT NAME, MODEL AND SPECIFICATION
Fixed Luminaire For LED Modules (Ceiling Suspend Mounted/Ceiling Mounted,
A.C. Supplied Electronic Controlgear For LED Modules, Class Ⅰ, IP65, ta:35℃,
Not suitable for direct mounting on normally flammable surfaces)
See Appendix，220-240V～ 50/60Hz
THE STANDARDS AND TECHNICAL REQUIREMENTS FOR THE PRODUCTS
GB17625.1-2012;GB7000.1-2015;GB/T17743-2007;GB7000.201-2008
This is to certify that the above mentioned product(s) complies with the requirements of
implementation rules for compulsory certification(REFNO.CNCA-C10-01:2014).
Valid from: Oct.18,2017      Valid until: Oct.18,2022
The validity of the certificate is subject to positive result of the regular follow up
inspection by issuing certification body until the expiry date.
The certificate information is available through CNCA's website: www.cnca.gov.cn
附    录 第 1 页 共 1 页
证书编号：2017011001013329 纸 号：
注：此附录与证书同时使用时有效。
序号 型号 功率 调光
1.  CHAL PRO LED10000-840 HFI MB W6 MSF 100W（1×263.8W LED Module） 是
2.  CHAL PRO LED10000-830 HFI MB W6 MSF 100W（1×263.8W LED Module） 是
3.  CHAL PRO LED10000-840 HF MB W6 MSF 100W（1×263.8W LED Module） 否
4.  CHAL PRO LED10000-830 HF MB W6 MSF 100W（1×263.8W LED Module） 否
5.  CHAL PRO LED7500-840 HFI MB W6 MSF 75W（1×175.8W LED Module） 是
6.  CHAL PRO LED7500-830 HFI MB W6 MSF 75W（1×175.8W LED Module） 是
7.  CHAL PRO LED7500-840 HF MB W6 MSF 75W（1×175.8W LED Module） 否
8.  CHAL PRO LED7500-830 HF MB W6 MSF 75W（1×175.8W LED Module） 否
9.  CHAL PRO LED5000-840 HFI MB W6 MSF 50W（1×117.5W LED Module） 是
10.  CHAL PRO LED5000-830 HFI MB W6 MSF 50W（1×117.5W LED Module） 是
11.  CHAL PRO LED5000-840 HF MB W6 MSF 50W（1×117.5W LED Module） 否
12.  CHAL PRO LED5000-830 HF MB W6 MSF 50W（1×117.5W LED Module） 否
220-240V～ 50/60Hz。
备注：所有型号需要选配一个吊杆（型号：96666171 CHAL PRO MSF ROD KIT）方可实现
吊式安装。